Numero Categoria

1078
1085
1037
1083
1031
1101
1076
1095
1030
1075
1105
1033
1091
1060
1051
1008
1024
1022
1059
1016
1084
1053
1029
1012
1023
1045
1052
1014
1048
1068
1020
1103
1041

18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
18-29 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
30-39 M
40-49 M
40-49 M

Nombre
Gabriel
Ulises

Dino

Matias
Santiago
Ariel

Tomas
Andres
Tomas
Fortuna
Marcos
Nicolas
David
Michele
Matias
Alejandro Miguel
Leonardo
Ezequiel
Sebastian
Bruno

Ariel

Luciano
Santiago
Bruno

Rafael

Alejo

Mario Fabian
Carlos
Nicolas
Mario Alberto
Fernando
Diego
Damian Andres

Apellido
Torregiani
Ausili
Cominelli
Cascio
Reboul
Lopez
Guillen
Nufiez Foyatier
Raselli
Juan

Pierri
Chipolini
Perazo
Mainqua
De Vincentis
Collana
Hollmann
Manfroi
Vicens
Pareti
Stumpo
Palavecino
Segovia
Guardatti
Bustamante
Campora
Pereyra
Quintero
Cordero
Almada
Carabaijal
Sanz
Baduna

Ciudad

Rosario

Rosario
Chacabuco
Rosario

Rosario

San Lorenzo
Rosario

Rosario

Rosario

Villa Gobernador Ga
Rosario

San Pedro

San Lorenzo
Pescara

Bigand

Rosario

Ramallo

Venado Tuerto
San Lorenzo
Rosario

Serodino

Capitan Bermudez
Capitan Bermudez
Rosario

Venado Tuerto
Rosario

Capitan Bermudez
Canada De Gomez
Rosario

Rosario

Nufnez

Rosario

Rosario

Tiempo
56:48.6
57:56.3

1:00:02.6
1:00:15.9
1:01:29.0
1:03:10.5
1:09:20.0
1:10:24.5
1:11:00.3
1:11:06.0
55:38.2
1:00:04.0
1:00:32.8
1:01:44.3
1:01:47.0
1:04:12.8
1:04:22.5
1:04:35.3
1:04:47.4
1:06:07.9
1:06:32.2
1:07:24.4
1:10:01.9
1:11:04.0
1:11:48.9
1:11:50.1
1:12:48.6
1:16:05.0
1:16:46.4
1:24:44.5
1:24:49.3
1:02:35.0
1:02:53.8

DNI

37715122
40842714
37570587
35128340
36860983
37445150
40119403
37831885
36004421
39246898
33720493
27491406
33512400
54452143
27749131
32128846
30257644
30711224
32653720
33805838
30141182
32983550
28770877
28335116
28533114
32141502
30106674
32074022
29623405
27558757
27222972
22684248
26884039

Puesto Gral PuestoGralSexo Puesto Cat Natacion T1
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41

10
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22
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42
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74
75
11
12
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31
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10
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22
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38
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11
12
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3:36.2
3:57.8
4:09.2
4:49.0
4:26.3
4:14.3
4:31.6
5:04.6
4:46.8
4:35.2
4:48.1
4:30.5
4:36.5
5:09.8
4:27.6
4:24.5
5:03.8
4:42.8
5:16.6
4:49.6
4:09.9
5:57.8
5:05.7
4:07.4
5:41.6
5:52.0
12:08.4
5:09.1
6:12.1
6:16.9
9:07.6
5:21.1
5:20.3

1:00.0
54.2
1:16.0
49.6
1:14.6
1:32.3
1:42.0
1:16.3
1:35.7
1:45.3
1:08.6
57.8
58.4
1:14.9
1:22.6
1:06.7
2:13.1
1:31.8
1:39.7
2:39.9
1:01.6
1:28.4
2:19.2
2:07.3
2:58.6
2:48.9
1:33.7
2:03.0
2:29.4
2:13.4
3:09.0
1:02.5
1:37.2

Ciclismo T2
35:04.3
35:51.3
35:54.1
35:52.2
37:26.0
38:44.9
40:25.5
41:43.9
42:20.8
39:02.5
33:42.2
34:20.1
35:08.0
36:07.1
37:19.1
36:41.4
36:15.6
38:11.2
36:08.9
38:35.8
37:47.7
37:03.3
41:35.7
39:17.8
40:33.4
40:16.1
39:23.0
41:36.3
44:48.4
43:23.2
47:13.6
36:02.0
35:50.5

51.3
54.5
45.7
1:10.9
1:05.1
1:13.3
2:06.2
1:41.0
1:18.4
1:36.0
48.9
1:22.0
1:07.7
1:05.1
1:09.2
59.7
1:42.7
1:04.8
1:08.5
1:30.7
1:08.0
1:39.1
1:01.4
1:05.5
1:56.9
1:39.1
52.0
1:56.2
50.5
1:54.6
2:13.6
1:15.5
1:20.7

Pedestrismo
16:16.6
16:18.4
17:57.5
17:33.9
17:16.8
17:25.7
20:34.6
20:38.6
20:58.5
24:06.8
15:10.2
18:53.3
18:42.0
18:07.2
17:28.2
21:00.4
19:07.1
19:04.6
20:33.6
18:31.7
22:24.8
21:15.6
19:59.7
24:25.8
20:38.3
21:13.8
18:51.4
25:20.1
22:25.8
30:56.1
23:05.2
18:53.7
18:45.0



1036
1067
1062
1049
1089
1042
1035
1001
1063
1007
1065
1102
1064
1038
1004
1072
1026
1050
1013
1082
1011
1094
1018
1086
1056
1090
1100
1077
1097
1043
1098
1093
1099
1070

40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
40-49 M
50-99 M
50-99 M
50-99 M
50-99 M
50-99 M
50-99 M
50-99 M
50-99 M
50-99 M
50-99 M
18-29 F
18-29 F

Pablo César
Cristian
Eduardo
Sebastian
Fernando

Juan Pablo
Martin Miguel
Marcelo
Miguel Antonio
Mauricio

Ariel

Cristian Gustavo
Adrian Elvio
Victor

Miguel Angel Ariel
Cesar
Mauricio
Sergio
Emiliano
Fernando Ernesto
Ezequiel
Gonzalo Ruen
Jose

Miguel Angel
Fabian Carlos
Alberto

Oscar Roberto
Guillermo
Gustavo
Claudio

Fabian
Marcelo
Estefania
Franca

Robledo
Olmedo
Lustig
Malier
Allegra
Degani
Juaristi
Garcia
Gonzalez
Sidotti
Zacco
Zarate
Lopez
Ferrer
Segovia
Bassetti
Villalba
Lefelman
Salemme
Maumus
Rossi
Andres
Demaria
Barrera
Tilatti
Drago
Graglia
Midulla
Bambini
Uriarte
Fay
Mauro
Angelino
Forneris

Rosario
Rosario
Venado Tuerto
Rosario

Villa Gobernador Ga
Rosario
Rosario
Casilda

Pueblo Esther
Villa Regina
Venado Tuerto
Rosario

Funes

Rosario
Rosario

Funes

Rosario
Rosario
Rosario
Rosario
Arroyo Seco
Rosario
Rosario
Rosario
Rosario

Villa Elisa

San Lorenzo
Rosario
Rosario
Rosario
Rosario
Rosario
Venado Tuerto
Rosario

1:05:37.0
1:06:01.2
1:07:22.6
1:07:25.0
1:07:31.4
1:08:22.8
1:08:44.0
1:08:45.7
1:09:51.5
1:10:18.2
1:11:50.1
1:12:53.0
1:13:07.4
1:14:59.5
1:17:22.9
1:18:08.8
1:22:18.3
1:22:50.0
1:26:10.0
1:26:44.2
1:30:19.7
1:31:43.8
1:03:31.6
1:06:41.1
1:10:22.0
1:12:19.9
1:12:27.4
1:18:09.0
1:21:44.4
1:22:54.7
1:25:21.3
1:35:26.1
1:17:04.9
1:17:50.1

25982243
23061137
24105134
25008071
23716248
21885796
24282243
22236479
20590346
22424923
26220268
22189873
23029704
24449745
22462234
22300224
26642162
23964127
25324019
23928256
26551750
21959589
17849535
16778015
17101604
11683548
18067642
13502500
14019354
20167900
17079624
16249829
36038007
36005852

19
20
25
27
28
29
30
31
34
36
43
49
51
52
58
60
68
70
79
80
83
85
14
23
37
46
47
61
66
71
77
87
57
59

19
20
24
26
27
28
29
30
32
34
41
46
47
48
51
52
55
56
61
62
63
64
14
23
35
43
44
53
54
57
60
65
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5:21.6
4:23.1
5:54.3
4:51.9
5:14.4
5:03.4
4:51.6
5:19.9
6:00.6
4:35.7
7:00.8
7:14.3
6:12.4
9:12.9
5:32.8
6:18.7
14:12.3
5:55.3
7:13.8
6:11.4
6:35.4
8:39.2
5:16.6
4:53.5
4:19.1
6:30.3
5:13.5
6:46.7
6:28.3
13:19.4
6:05.5
8:29.5
7:19.0
5:26.1

1:30.7
1:21.5
2:05.9
1:34.0
2:00.1
2:51.2
2:15.1
2:30.1
2:12.6
1:40.2
1:53.7
2:04.4
2:20.0
2:51.3
2:04.9
2:56.5
8:52.6
2:47.9
4:09.1
4:23.1
2:42.4
3:46.9
1:55.0
1:43.8
1:45.5
2:06.7
2:24.7
2:56.7
3:22.8
2:36.7
3:39.6
3:08.6
1:31.7
2:38.6

37:23.2
38:07.9
39:31.4
38:58.9
38:07.0
39:41.5
40:31.3
38:14.7
39:11.8
40:18.2
38:09.8
39:34.8
38:27.6
41:24.6
45:33.8
43:47.9
19:36.6
46:32.5
47:35.0
49:30.0
50:54.9
51:16.7
36:09.5
37:04.2
41:37.7
39:35.4
42:17.7
40:59.6
43:53.0
42:38.4
49:09.7
53:19.6
42:35.3
46:35.7

54.7
1:23.6
50.6
1:18.2
1:21.9
1.06.8
1:36.1
1:13.8
1:27.3
1:30.1
1:24.7
1:46.3
1:55.1
1:56.9
1:28.7
1:58.6
6:55.3
1:08.3
2:06.4
1:26.7
1:15.5
1:20.1
1:15.5
1:29.2
1:30.2
1:48.5
1:07.1
3:16.4
2:02.2
59.2
1:07.1
1:20.4
1:23.9
1:00.0

20:26.7
20:45.0
19:00.3
20:41.8
20:47.8
19:39.7
19:29.8
21:27.0
20:59.0
22:13.8
23:20.9
22:13.0
24:12.1
19:33.6
22:42.6
23:07.0
32:41.2
26:25.8
25:05.5
25:12.8
28:51.4
26:40.8
18:54.8
21:30.3
21:09.3
22:18.9
21:24.2
24:09.3
25:57.9
23:21.0
25:19.2
29:07.7
24:14.8
22:09.6



1092
1040
1017
1047
1069
1055
1005
1080
1096
1019
1006
1034
1071
1081
1032
1015
1061
1039
1044
1028
1073
1046

18-29 F
18-29 F
18-29 F
30-39 F
30-39 F
30-39 F
30-39 F
30-39 F
30-39 F
30-39 F
40-49 F
40-49 F
40-49 F
40-49 F
40-49 F
40-49 F
40-49 F
50-99 F
50-99 F
50-99 F
50-99 F
50-99 F

Celeste

Sol

Sandra
Luciana Laura
Flavia

Maria Emilia
Ivana

Ayelén
Jimena
Griguella
Maria Eugenia
Daniela
Jaquelina
Laura Marisa
Sonia Susana
Luciana
Camila
Claudia Marcela
Marisa
Rosana Gabriela
Liliana

Mirta Isabel

Zanotti Rosso
Martinez
Torrijos Higueras
Bertoletti
Sileoni
Tallei
Anchelevich
Del Turco
Isola
Florencia
Martinez
Guerrero
Consiglio
Pavon

Sied

Rapetti
Garcia Cupe
Cozzoni
Viel

Andres
Galli
Gomez

Venado Tuerto
Rosario
Rosario
Rosario
Rosario
Casilda
Rosario
Rosario
Arroyo Seco
Arroyo Seco
Rosario
Rosario
Rosario
Rosario
Rosario
Arroyo Seco
Rosario
Rosario
Rosario
Rosario
Rosario
Rosario

1:18:09.8
1:20:39.4
1:33:12.4
1:06:49.5
1:13:03.1
1:16:21.4
1:19:41.0
1:21:51.7
1:22:38.7
1:25:15.5
1:09:07.8
1:12:01.2
1:19:21.5
1:23:22.9
1:25:27.2
1:27:09.6
1:40:23.1
1:15:34.2
1:24:20.1
1:27:41.1
1:31:29.6
1:38:10.7

44765793
42768398
95406348
27880950
32074166
27465315
27606551
32217385
27115010
27668574
26871463
24289485
25328852
20333020
20555855
26713246
25007701
18299266
18258547
17424812
14510587
14426259

62
65
86
24
50
55
64
67
69
76
32
45
63
72
78
81
89
53
73
82
84
88

12
22

11
13
14
17

10
15
18
19
24

16
20
21
23

U b W NP YNOOUPEA, WNENOOOUPRE WNEORAW

5:51.7
5:17.5
6:16.0
5:22.8
6:20.7
6:07.3
5:37.4
6:13.2
7:47.8
6:52.7
4:13.6

5:52.8
7:17.2
13:19.0
5:30.5
6:57.4
5:56.9
7:14.9
7:29.9
6:58.3
7:05.4

1:51.6
2:40.1
2:19.7
1:18.0
2:10.4
2:45.4
2:24.7
2:23.4
2:37.2
3:16.5
1:45.4

2:56.7
3:32.2
2:36.4
3:08.1
3:18.5
2:39.1
1:46.9
2:55.7
2:48.8
3:28.0

44:55.2
45:49.5
47:25.7
38:38.9
40:13.4
42:31.1
44:58.1
43:20.5
44:23.8
47:34.8
39:32.5
41:16.0
43:09.6
49:05.9
46:13.2
49:06.2
59:07.0
41:36.6
48:14.7
48:27.8
44:46.7
57:44.5

1:17.1
1:13.8
1:30.4
53.1
1:36.8
1:17.5
1:49.7
1:12.0
2:01.2
1:30.6
1:07.5
1:47.4
2:05.3
1:32.1
1:10.8
1:34.1
1:16.2
1:22.2
2:08.5
2:32.7
2:20.1
1:19.2

24:14.1
25:38.3
35:40.4
20:36.5
22:41.7
23:39.9
24:50.9
28:42.5
25:48.6
26:00.7
22:28.6
21:17.4
25:17.0
21:55.3
22:07.6
27:50.5
29:43.8
23:59.1
24:54.9
26:14.8
34:35.6
28:33.4



